2025 Offentliches Preisschiefen 25

26.09. - 05.10.2025

Schieflstand Ummern

m

ELECTROMIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
OFFENTLICHES PREISSCHIESSEN ERGEBNISSE
Teiler
Platz  SNr  Name PNr Total
Verein 1 2
1. 1 Holz, Erich 64 0.00 2.23 2.23
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
2. 93 Reinhold, Karin 270319682 2.82 3.16 5.98
BSK Gifhorn
25 Thomsen, Manfred 151 2.82 3.16 5.98
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
4. 21 Olfermann, Frank 297 3.16 6.08 9.24
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern
5. 76 Scholzel, Anja 127 3.60 7.07 10.67
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern
6. 85 Schmidt, Paul Jonas 7 3.60 7.21 10.81
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
7. 6 Bergmann, Heinrich 24 5.38 5.83 11.21
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
8. 45 Baldauf, Hartwig 270319776 5.00 7.07 12.07
KK Gamsen
9. 46 Busse, Uwe 38 412 8.60 12.72
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern
10. 20 Hiibner, Andreas 270320031 5.00 8.24 13.24
SV Lusche-Raderloh
11. 7 Haberski, Walter 270319655 5.83 8.00 13.83
SG Meinersen
12. 27 Haller, Andreas 270319779 6.40 8.06 14.46
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern
13. 161 Anton, Andreas 10 5.09 11.40 16.49
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
14. 30 Volke, Silke 5) 3.60 13.00 16.60
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
15. 26 Gotze, Harry 270319942 8.06 9.43 17.49
Meinersen
16. 92 Kaszas, Suzanne 270319922 8.00 9.89 17.89
KK Sandlingen
17. 98 Schumacher, Ursula 270320044 7.00 11.00 18.00
SG Meinersen
18. 99 Fiege, Hans-Jiirgen 389 7.81 10.19 18.00
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern
19. 157 Dzaak, Kai - Oliver 44 8.54 9.48 18.02
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
20. 148 Hollmann, Yves 418 1.00 17.20 18.20
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern
21. 182 Weimann, Imke 270320059 9.00 9.21 18.21
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn
22. 16 Scholzel, Heiko 128 1.00 18.11 19.11
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern
23. 60 Thomsen, Sven 1 9.21 10.29 19.50
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
24, 184 Bergmann, Maik 27 6.40 13.34 19.74
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
25. 146 Liebenau, Anja 270319917 7.81 12.00 19.81
KK Sandlingen
26. 84 Liebenau, Giinther 270319718 7.07 14.42 21.49
KK Sandlingen
27. 94 Reinhold, Eckhard 270319898 8.48 13.45 21.93
BSK Gifhorn
28. 19 Mundil, Detlef 270320030 9.89 12.64 22.53
SV Lische-Raderloh
29. 29 Schmidt, Michael 6 11.40 11.40 22.80
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
30. 126 Wienaber, Manfred 270319722 10.29 12.52 22.81
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59

41

50

82

49

118

150

37

160

58

145

83

91

104

52

15

36

1M1

96

78

188

186

75

79

171

149

33

132

117

125

166

192

119

153

SG Meinersen

Scholzel, Helmut
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Brammer, Fabian
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Behrens, Gudrun
SSG Ninhof

Dzaak, Elias Joel
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Bergmann, Reinhard
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Behrens, Wilfried
SSG Ninhof

Schnittger, Ernst-August
KK Sandlingen

Kopp, Melanie
KK-Rétgesblittel

Bergmann, Jana

KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
Finkbeiner, Waltraud
SG Wesendorf

Krahl, Katrin
SV Lusche-Raderloh

Hollmann, Steffanie
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Klebe, Andre
USK Gifhorn 4,zug

Kaszas, William
KK Sandlingen

Laue, Jiirgen
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Unverzagt, Klaus
SchieR-Sport-Gruppe Knesebeck

Scholzel, Martin
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern

Seffer, Torsten
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Timm, Gerhard
SG Meinersen

Gromm, Michaela
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern

Trispel, Jens
KK Sandlingen

Kammler, Thomas
KK Riihen

Stief, Andreas
KK Riihen

Behrens, Mareike
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Frahm, Hans-Georg
KK Sandlingen

Miiller, Charlotte
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern

Kopp, Angelina
KK-Rétgesblittel

Friebe, Patrick
KK-Rétgesbuttel

Janz, Magdalena
KK Tappenbeck

Schnittger, Heike
KK Sandlingen

Biihring, Mattis
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern

Richel, Pascal
Wesendorf

Binkau, Lars
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Wiedenroth, Dominik
SG Meinersen

Knoop, Andreas

129

183

270319741

28

270319740

270319900

270319936

25

270319739

270320041

417

270319539

270319921

92

270320037

130

142

270319910

320

270319737

270319733

270319734

17

270319736

472

270319937

270319720

270319674

270320046

179

270319933

306

270320047

270319708

8.06

10.19

9.48

10.04

11.31

7.28

10.00

12.20

10.81

9.48

8.06

13.89

12.36

14.14

10.81

14.31

13.89

14.00

9.89

12.52

15.81

15.62

13.60

15.81

10.77

11.18

18.11

13.03

13.92

15.55

17.02

5.83

19.41

17.26

15.29

15.03

13.00

13.92

13.92

13.34

18.43

16.64

15.29

16.76

18.24

20.22

14.42

16.15

14.42

18.78

15.62

16.12

16.15

20.61

19.23

17.49

17.88

20.61

18.43

24.33

25.70

18.97

24.16

23.40

21.93

20.51

33.54

21.09

24.20

26.24

23.09

23.19

23.40

23.96

24.65

25.71

26.64

27.49

27.57

27.72

28.28

28.31

28.51

28.56

29.59

29.93

30.01

30.15

30.50

31.75

33.30

33.50

34.21

34.24

35.10

36.88

37.08

37.19

37.32

37.48

37.53

39.37

40.50

41.46

41.53
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158

154

159

32

71

187

10

48

57

56

95

198

178

80

23

24

35

162

12

81

43

163

200

103

179

47

39

90

116

134

67

139

138

199

KK Sandlingen

Dzaak, Stephanie
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Knoop-Mankowski, Birgit
KK Sandlingen

Kriiger, Henning
USK Gifhorn 4,zug

Theobald, Ann-Kathrin
KK-Rétgesblittel

Tillmann, Uwe
SV Muden-Dickhorst

Prilop, Heinrich
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Grohl, Steffi
KK Riihen

Lehnert, Titus
SG Meinersen

Schmidt, Anke
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern

Krahl, Christoph
SV Lische-Raderloh

Schulz, Iris
KK Sandlingen

Krause, Patricia
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Albrecht, Thorsten
SG Meinersen

Domaszk, Pascal
Hohne

Miiller, Reinhard
KK Sandlingen

van der Veldt, Karel
Ummern

Riihling, Sebastian
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Kiister, Wilfried
KK Vorsfelde

Kohler, Uwe
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

Grotewold, Kim - Lara
SG Meinersen

Behrens, Karsten
KK Vorsfelde

Thomanek, Jens
Gifhorn

Kohler, Hartmut
Moorschiitzen Hahnenhorn

Thomsen, Andree
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Wrede, Rene”
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Anton, Celine
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Schmidt, Karl
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Bergmann, Kai
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

PrieB, Hans-Heinrich
Moorschiitzen Hahnenhorn

Faust, Norbert
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Julpe, Hilmar
Ummern

Leudolph, Petra
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

Orzol, Fabian
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern

Schmidt, Mark
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Perez, Marlene

270319711

270319750

270320033

270319762

113

3542785

270320028

197

270320040

270319710

184

270319773

270320058

270319735

270319721

270319623

270319670

270319748

270319667

3536941

270319935

270319777

150

270319908

270319764

122

26

270319747

45

270319765

270319573

490

125

270320062

9.48

15.23

14.14

19.10

20.61

18.60

21.02

14.76

18.35

15.03

18.68

23.32

19.92

13.03

23.43

21.18

20.61

23.02

21.26

22.82

19.72

21.58

16.97

25.45

24.69

25.55

22.02

26.07

20.88

26.87

24.04

27.20

4.47

24.41

26.07

32.20

26.57

28.01

23.34

22.02

24.04

21.95

29.15

26.24

30.23

27.85

23.34

27.07

34.01

23.76

26.47

27.07

24.75

28.01

26.83

30.08

29.15

34.23

26.17

28.31

28.17

32.01

28.07

33.52

27.73

31.32

28.31

51.62

32.01

30.41

41.68

41.80

42.15

42.44

42.63

42.64

42.97

43.91

44.59

45.26

46.53

46.66

46.99

47.04

47.19

47.65

47.68

47.77

49.27

49.65

49.80

50.73

51.20

51.62

53.00

53.72

54.03

54.14

54.40

54.60

55.36

55.51

56.09

56.42

56.48
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134.
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34

128

70

105

140

87

101

55

124

44

127

62

176

196

53

68

69

13

165

65

121

51

40

54

169

123

1

102

17

155

185

SG Meinersen

Tuitje, Renate
KK Vorsfelde

Biihring, Thore
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Lehnert, Emma Jane
SG Meinersen

Franz, Giinter
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Olfermann, Stefan
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Lamp, Reinhard
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Buchholz, Renate
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

Biihring, Matthias
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern

Alms, Domenik
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern

Schliiter, Michael
KK Riihen

Olfermann, Anita
Freie Schiitzengesellschaft Ummern

Wienaber, Ingrid
SG Meinersen

Braukmann, Sven
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

Miiller, Sabrina
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

HE, Meng
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Wilheine, Jannes
SchieB-Sport-Gruppe Knesebeck

Freitag, Nico
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Kahle, Rainer
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Volke, Ann-Christin
SG Meinersen

Ziegner, Hans Jiirgen
SG Meinersen

Anton, Patrick
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Peine, Andreas
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

Harder, Rudi
SV Muden-Dickhorst

Palma-Unverzagt, Gisela
Schie3-Sport-Gruppe Knesebeck

Wegmeyer, Torsten
SG Wahrenholz

Faust, Bianka
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern

Anton, Stanly
Wesendorf

BuB, Gabi
KK Riihen

Zembock, Lilly
SG Meinersen

Kraft, Kevin
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern

Huber, Christoph
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern

Schulz, Rebecca
KK Sandlingen

Panten, Lothar
KK Riihen

Kohnert, Jiirgen
Ummern

PrieB, Marlene

270319669

270319770

270319668

48

111

323

270319751

373

264

3542565

484

270319723

270319756

261

270319906

270320038

49

428

270319719

270319537

20

270319686

270319688

270320036

270320035

270320039

270320054

35432015

270320029

354

263

270319709

270320061

270319980

270319746

25.61

21.37

17.02

28.63

25.70

25.63

19.10

28.28

25.31

29.15

29.15

27.31

21.09

23.76

23.60

28.07

21.95

22.09

18.11

26.07

27.78

31.14

27.80

26.90

23.02

29.15

32.57

32.80

37.12

15.65

36.06

38.60

38.28

39.11

34.92

31.40

35.84

40.45

28.86

31.90

32.14

38.94

30.14

33.24

29.52

29.61

32.28

38.58

36.06

37.44

33.54

39.69

40.01

44.01

36.35

34.92

32.55

36.68

39.96

44.38

38.28

36.40

36.67

39.56

61.07

41.10

39.05

40.19

39.59

44.94

57.01

57.21

57.47

57.49

57.60

57.77

58.04

58.42

58.55

58.67

58.76

59.59

59.67

59.82

61.04

61.61

61.64

62.10

62.12

62.42

62.70

63.69

64.48

66.86

67.40

67.43

68.97

69.47

76.68

76.72

77.16

77.65

78.47

78.70

79.86
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164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

189

183

177

77

136

143

141

122

147

135

31

164

173

28

100

120

42

130

131

195

174

107

89

181

108

63

106

64

73

194

61

137

Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

von Kamp, Andreas
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Weimann, Heiko
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

Miiller, Carsten
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Mohwinkel, Edgar
KK Sandlingen

Wrieske, Reinhold
KK Tappenbeck

Miiller, Jan
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Huber, Kirsten
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Harder, Regina
SV Muden-Dickhorst

Miller, Markus
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Diirkop, Elke
KK Tappenbeck

Woéhling, Wolfgang
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Kohler, Ina
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

Freitag, Marie
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern

Haller, Elvira
Ummern

Miiller, Ralph
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern

Strathausen, Ingrid
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Behrens, Thorsten
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Kolley, Siegbert
KK Tappenbeck

Waulfes, Ursula
KK-Rétgesbiittel

Wachtler, Nadine
KK Tappenbeck

Heise, Thomas
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Dzaak, Stefanie
Gifhorn

Geis, Miriam
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Konietzke, Yasmine
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

Flicker, Christine
Moorschiitzen Hahnenhorn

Schulz, Norbert
KK Lemgow

Leudolph, Matthias
Moorschiitzen Hahnenhorn

Miiller, Thorsten
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Weimann, Konstanze
Moorschiitzen Hahnenhorn

Remme, Dunja
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

Anton, Denise
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen
Braukmann, Tina

Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

Huber, Peter
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

Choritz, Ursula
KK Tappenbeck

302

270320060

101

270319738

3543897

476

270320050

270319687

98

270319671

162

270319778

270319996

270319909

270

149

3543752

270319680

270320011

270320048

270319905

270320057

140

270320043

270319903

270319712

270319574

104

270319685

267

19

270319755

66

3543901

36.61

28.63

29.01

30.80

28.31

40.70

24.08

25.23

39.96

21.21

41.40

25.07

34.71

31.06

44.10

47.07

38.48

30.06

30.23

36.76

50.91

54.12

60.95

43.96

61.26

19.84

52.47

56.71

44.72

52.03

46.84

55.71

73.10

38.05

44.77

53.03

54.08

53.45

58.52

46.17

64.38

63.38

50.00

68.96

50.99

69.18

61.26

66.88

54.74

51.97

62.16

73.68

76.24

73.35

69.12

66.91

61.84

80.52

63.82

105.94

74.33

72.20

84.50

78.40

84.05

85.08

76.79

112.36

81.38

81.66

83.09

84.25

86.83

86.87

88.46

88.61

89.96

90.17

92.39

94.25

95.97

97.94

98.84

99.04

100.64

103.74

106.47

110.11

120.03

121.03

122.79

124.48

125.08

125.78

126.80

128.91

129.22

130.43

130.89

140.79

149.89

150.41



170. 193 Anton, Silke 270319792 73.78 78.26 152.04
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

171. 109 Schulz, Marco 270319713 73.79 81.25 155.04
KK Lemgow

172. 115 Ebers, Christine 270319833 72.00 86.02 158.02
Freie Schutzengesellschaft Ummern

173. 167 Wippermann, Christian 270319707 69.26 89.44 158.70
Sassenburg

174. 4 Wagener, Otto 158 37.48 134.61 172.09
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

175. 66 Pickran, Jan 270320042 64.84 109.93 174.77
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

176. 142 Vogele-Huber, Sieglinde 270320051 71.51 106.96 178.47
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

177. 113 Ebers, Patrick 270320045 68.88 138.79 207.67
Freie Schiutzengesellschaft Ummern

178. 170 Sukop, Phillip 270320055 50.44 158.06 208.50
Lachendorf

179. 97 Biihring, Jannik 270319807 86.83 123.22 210.05
Freie Schiutzengesellschaft Ummern

180. 86 Meins, Erich 270319752 100.97 111.00 211.97
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

181. 74 Miiller, Wolfgang 482 72.00 148.66 220.66
Freie Schitzengesellschaft Ummern

182. 180 Lutsch, Thomas 270319904 118.69 139.98 258.67
Moorschitzen Hahnenhorn

183. 133 Mariella, Pascal 270320049 202.02 223.88 425.90
KK Tappenbeck

184. 197 Heise, Lin He 270319907 35.34 476.42 511.76
KK Ummern-Pollhéfen

185. 168 Steinmetz, Fabian 270320053 494.92 589.96  1084.88
Sassenburg

186. 110 Timm, Gisela 270319694 - - 20000.00

SG Meinersen
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